
Hotels Email for Enquiry
Conrad Hong Kong hongkonginfo@conradhotels.com
Cordis, Hong Kong cdhkg.info@cordishotels.com
Courtyard by Marriott Hong Kong Sha Tin cy.hkgst.ays@courtyard.com
Dorsett Tsuen Wan, Hong Kong info.tsuenwan@dorsetthotels.com
Four Seasons Hotel Hong Kong sales.hkg@fourseasons.com
Gateway Hotel gateway@marcopolohotels.com
Harbour Plaza 8 Degrees enquiry.hp8d@harbour-plaza.com
Holiday Inn Golden Mile reserv@goldenmile.com
Hong Kong Disneyland Hotel reservations@hongkongdisneyland.com
iClub Mong Kok Hotel info@mongkok.iclub-hotels.com
InterContinental Grand Stanford Hong Kong info@icgrandstanford.com
Kerry Hotel, Hong Kong khhk@thekerryhotels.com
Lan Kwai Fong Hotel @ Kau U Fong rsvn@lankwaifonghotel.com.hk
L’hotel Island South* info.lis@lhotelgroup.com
Marco Polo Hongkong Hotel hongkong@marcopolohotels.com
New World Millennium Hong Kong Hotel info@newworldmillenniumhotel.com
Pentahotel Hong Kong, Kowloon* kowloon@pentahotelsasia.com
Prince Hotel, Hong Kong prince@marcopolohotels.com
Regal Airport Hotel* info@airport.regalhotel.com
Regal Hongkong Hotel rhk.info@regalhotel.com
Regal Kowloon Hotel info@kowloon.regalhotel.com
Regal Oriental Hotel info@oriental.regalhotel.com
Regal Riverside Hotel info@riverside.regalhotel.com
Royal Pacific Hotel info@royalpacific.com.hk
Royal Park Hotel inquiry@royalpark.com.hk
Silka Tsuen Wan, Hong Kong info.tsuenwan@silkahotels.com
Stanford Hillview Hotel hillview@stanfordhotel.com
Stanford Hotel stanford@stanfordhotel.com
The Charterhouse Causeway Bay info@charterhouse.com
The Murray, Hong Kong, A Niccolo Hotel themurray@niccolohotels.com
The Park Lane Hong Kong, A Pullman Hotel info@parklane.com.hk
The Ritz-Carlton, Hong Kong rc.hkgkw.enquiries@ritzcarlton.com
The Royal Garden htlinfo@rghk.com.hk

Attractions Email for Enquiry
Harbour Cruise Bauhinia* reserve@cruise.com.hk
Hong Kong Disneyland Resort* hongkongdisneyland.com/help/email
Ngong Ping 360* info@np360.com.hk
Ocean Park Hong Kong* gr@oceanpark.com.hk
sky100 Hong Kong Observation Deck sky100.com.hk/contact-us

Muslim-Friendly 
Hotel and 
Attraction List

Check out these establishments that offer the following Muslim-friendly services:
Quran/ Prayer mat/ 
Qibla direction available

Halal* or Vegetarian 
meal options available

Halal restaurants available 
around the vicinity

https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/hkghcci-conrad-hong-kong/
http://www.cordishotels.com/en/hong-kong/
https://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/hkgst-courtyard-hong-kong-sha-tin/
https://www.dorsetthotels.com/en/dorsett-tsuen-wan/index.html
https://www.fourseasons.com/hongkong/
https://www.marcopolohotels.com/en/hotels/hongkong/kowloon/gateway/index.html
https://www.harbour-plaza.com/8degrees/Index-en.htm
https://www.higoldenmile.com/eng
https://www.hongkongdisneyland.com/hotels/hong-kong-disneyland-hotel/
https://www.iclub-hotels.com/iclub-mong-kok-hotel/en/home/home.html
https://www.hongkong.intercontinental.com/
https://www.shangri-la.com/en/hongkong/kerry/
https://www.dcollection.com/en/lan-kwai-fong-hotel-kau-u-fong/index.html
https://www.lhotelgroup.com/en/hotel/lhotel-island-south/Home
https://www.marcopolohotels.com/en/hotels/hongkong/kowloon/marco_polo_hongkong/index.html
https://newworldmillenniumhotel.com/en/
https://www.pentahotels.com/
https://www.marcopolohotels.com/en/hotels/hong_kong_sar/kowloon/prince/index.html
https://www.regalhotel.com/regal-airport-hotel/en/home/home.html
https://www.regalhotel.com/mobile/regal-hongkong-hotel/en/home/home.html
https://www.regalhotel.com/regal-kowloon-hotel/en/home/home.html
https://www.regalhotel.com/regal-oriental-hotel/en/home/home.html
https://www.regalhotel.com/mobile/regal-riverside-hotel/en/home/home.html
https://www.sino-hotels.com/en/hk/the-royal-pacific-hotel-and-towers
https://www.royalpark.com.hk/en/
https://www.silkahotels.com/en/silka-tsuen-wan/index.html
https://www.stanfordhotels.com.hk/hillview/
https://www.stanfordhotels.com.hk/stanford/
https://www.charterhouse.com/
https://www.niccolohotels.com/hotels/hongkong/central/the_murray/index.html
https://www.parklane.com.hk/
https://www.ritzcarlton.com/en/hotels/china/hong-kong
http://www.rghk.com.hk/en/index.php
https://www.cruise.com.hk/
https://www.hongkongdisneyland.com/
https://www.hongkongdisneyland.com/help/email
https://www.np360.com.hk/en/
https://www.oceanpark.com.hk/en
https://sky100.com.hk/
https://sky100.com.hk/contact-us

